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2020 Annie Schierlitz Junior/ Adult No-Tap Doubles
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Combined Scores

TEAM NAME HDCP
T. Perham/ M. Bost 348
Byers/ Howell 204
Dean/ Byers 201
J. Wiggins/ R. Wiggins 255
Garcia/ Saldana 237
Wiggins/ Isbell 321
P. Chow/ K. Ray 285
Regpala/ Gabriel 210
J. McPherson/ Richards 150
Perham/ Brust 168
Tweedy/ Tweedy 342
N. Saldana/ K. Saldana 444
D. Francisco/ H. Clark 150
Isbell/ Perham 258
J. McPherson/ Long 141
Wiggins/ Fox 291
Salmon/ Putman 435
C. Grimsley/ L. Isbell 279
M. Powers/ L. Howell 234
Grimsley/ Sanders 261
K. Bost/ Dovell 336
Q. Reyes/ B. Francisco 270
Bost/ Salmon 468
K. Richardson/ J. Richardson 432
Del Tiempo/ D. Francisco 81
N. Saldana/ G. Hernandez 213
T. Del Tiempo/ Long 96
McPherson/ Powers 303
C. Isbell/ J. Wiggins 318
Clark/ Francisco 231
N. Byers/ |. Byers 162
Block/ Block 372

GM1
408
481
396
393
447
424
474
441
414
374
342
392
432
394
474
428
392
398
418
424
320
325
318
282
562
436
406
405
305
381
364
387

GM 2
474
479
442
485
458
421
344
456
543
443
456
338
500
424
487
365
298
473
346
420
383
442
322
378
403
472
480
335
379
407
454
321

GM 3
491
548
565
466
445
406
467
445
442
561
403
369
454
440
410
427
378
353
494
372
435
436
359
373
418
341
473
393
429
410
447
341

TOTALS

1721
1712
1604
1599
1587
1572
1570
1552
1549
1546
1543
1543
1536
1516
1512
1511
1503
1503
1492
1477
1474
1473
1467
1465
1464
1462
1455
1436
1431
1429
1427
1421



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Bost/ Phelps

R. Cole/ P. Harthorn

R. Ray/ Svoren

P. Leonard/ L. Leonard
Tweedy/ Carter

C. Helton/ R. Perham-Brust
Hernandez/ Cole

J. Bertolucci/ J. Tweedy
Powers/ Curtis

O. Phelps/ K. Fox

Dovell/ Brust

A. Bradford/ B. Rivera
J. Tweedy/ E. Grimsley
K. Richardson/ P.D Richardson
Isbell/ Hernandez

J. Wiggins/ S. Wiggins
P. Leonard/ B. Leonard
B. Mil/ J. Rodriguez

E. Siefert/ G. Siefert

K. Williams/ P. Cole

D. Fox/ K. Williams

G. Harthorn/ R. Fox

S. Harthorn/ S. Harthorn
J. Dean/ P. Harthorn

R. Ray/J. Ray

M. Regpala/ B. Regpala
O. Phelps/ J. Phelps

F. Isbell/ S. Harthorn

T. Juarez/ R. Rodriguez
G. Juarez/ D. Martinez
C. Phelps/ S. Phelps

G. Hernandez/ J. Hernandez
Mil/Cole

444
420
336
558
234
216
468
384
180
462
231
387
396
399
264
147
432
384
180
348
255
201
486
351
336

96
264
312
546
528
336
192
185

318
341
272
273
376
425
303
406
394
264
413
294
319
235
336
400
275
233
373
207
295
283
179
238
236
365
307
215
153
155
161
230
141

343
357
428
258
409
376
344
294
310
322
344
330
321
308
390
380
363
327
379
325
351
368
209
254
311
352
275
239
186
148
250
253

305
287
366
305
370
363
260
278
456
290
345
273
245
327
274
332
181
300
311
356
314
342
269
290
248
314
265
317
188
158
126
167

1410
1405
1402
1394
1389
1380
1375
1362
1340
1338
1333
1284
1281
1269
1264
1259
1251
1244
1243
1236
1215
1194
1143
1133
1131
1127
1111
1083
1073

989

873

842

326



